
СПИСКИ ВЫДЕРЖАВШИХ ВСТУПИТЕЛЬНЫЕ ИСПЫТАНИЯ (17.07.2017) 

 

06.03.01 - Биология 

(Очная форма обучения) 
(БИОЛОГИЯ) 

№ Фамилия Имя Отчество Балл 

1 Кафоева Лалина Жираслановна 83 

2 Тенгизова Оксана Ахмедовна 65 

3 Краснолобова Лилия Петровна 57 

4 Балаева Мадина Рамазановна 52 

5 Хатажукова Милана Жирослановна 49 

6 Хайназаров Руслан Махамаджанович 49 

7 Тазова Алиса Мухадиновна 43 

8 Саракуева Зульфия Азретовна 41 

9 Кибишева Зулета Ауладиновна 40 

10 Чочуева Фатима Хусеиновна 39 

11 Кушхова Алена Исламовна 37 

 

31.05.01 - Лечебное дело 

(Очная форма обучения) 
(БИОЛОГИЯ) 

№ Фамилия Имя Отчество Балл 

1 Хочиева Жамиля Халимовна 89 

2 Мержоева Макка Висингиреевна 56 

3 Хузин Рустам Илдусович 54 

4 Биярсланов Альберт Русланович 52 

5 Махиев Жамбулат Хизирович 52 

6 Докшукин Амир Альбертович 51 

7 Мержоева Мадина Висингиреевна 49 

8 Карданова Карина Ахмедовна 49 

9 Шатуева Айшат Сулумбековна 49 

10 Отарова Карина Андреевна 48 

11 Мурзаканова Алина Аслановна 47 

12 Мурадов Расим Элипашаевич 45 

13 Тазова Алиса Мухадиновна 43 

 

31.05.02 - Педиатрия 

(Очная форма обучения) 
(БИОЛОГИЯ) 

№ Фамилия Имя Отчество Балл 

1 Хочиева Жамиля Халимовна 89 

2 Мержоева Макка Висингиреевна 56 

3 Мержоева Мадина Висингиреевна 49 

4 Карданова Карина Ахмедовна 49 

5 Мурадов Расим Элипашаевич 45 

 
 



31.05.03 - Стоматология 

(Очная форма обучения) 
(БИОЛОГИЯ) 

№ Фамилия Имя Отчество Балл 

1 Хочиева Жамиля Халимовна 89 

2 Иналов Асланбек Валерьевич 69 

3 Хузин Рустам Илдусович 54 

4 Махиев Жамбулат Хизирович 52 

5 Докшукин Амир Альбертович 51 

6 Шатуева Айшат Сулумбековна 49 

7 Отарова Карина Андреевна 48 

8 Мурадов Расим Элипашаевич 45 

9 Кахиров Абдулкадыр Магомедович 42 

 
 

33.05.01 - Фармация 

(Очная форма обучения) 
(БИОЛОГИЯ) 

№ Фамилия Имя Отчество Балл 

1 Кегадуева Марьяна Адальбиевна 75 

2 Кокова Марьяна Аслановна 70 

3 Хузин Рустам Илдусович 54 

4 Докшукин Амир Альбертович 51 

5 Шатуева Айшат Сулумбековна 49 

6 Мурзаканова Алина Аслановна 47 

7 Тазова Алиса Мухадиновна 43 

 


